
TOTAL TOTAL

1º CAMBWELL TRADEMARK 1.762,50 28 62,94
2º AMADO 698 1.267,40 21 60,35
3º GARNGOUR BOXER 853,20 22 38,78
4º GARNGOUR DANTE 655,00 13 50,38
5º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 813 625,40 8 78,17
6º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 754 560,20 8 70,02
7º CASTIEL 796 507,60 5 101,52
8º CAMBWELL BELTER 480,60 7 68,65
9º GARNGOUR BULLSEYE 476,00 9 52,88

10º TEIGLUM BRAVE 468,60 8 58,57
11º GANGOUR DUNGA 427,16 7 61,02
12º SAO DIONISIO 1298 426,30 12 35,52
13º AMADO 363 381,00 4 95,25
14º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 854 279,40 10 27,94
15º FORCE GRAN RESERVA TE 1977 274,50 4 68,62
16º AMADO 761 271,00 8 33,87
17º FORCE SIRIUS TE 1822 266,30 5 53,26
18º DIAMANTINA 1005 258,20 9 28,68
19º MAGNÓLIA IA 641 246,99 4 61,74
20º AGROPECUÁRIA MARÉ IA A361 231,60 4 57,90
21º AMADO 08 231,16 5 46,23
22º GARNGOUR DUNGA 222,30 5 44,46
23º CLAYBURY CRUSADER 218,26 3 72,75
24º TEIGLUM DRAMBUIE 191,40 5 38,28
25º AMADO 415 190,00 1 190,00
26º SURGIDA 2128 185,00 4 46,25
27º SANTAMARIENSE 621 181,80 4 45,45
28º TRES COXILHAS 738 180,60 3 60,20
29º AMADO MUNALHA 565 177,00 2 88,50
30º TEIGLUM TELLO 176,40 3 58,80
31º AMADO 232 167,20 2 83,60
32º AMADO 1066 163,00 3 54,33
33º SAO DIONISIO 1119 152,00 1 152,00
34º SAO DIONISIO 158 147,40 2 73,70
35º AMADO 602 143,00 1 143,00
36º CAMBWELL DUKE II 137,86 2 68,93
37º TDJ/DV-UK YAYA TOURÉ TE 27 133,00 1 133,00
38º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 814 132,40 4 33,10
39º AMADO 678 132,00 1 132,00
40º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 482 124,13 3 41,37
41º SAO DIONISIO 1178 123,50 1 123,50
42º TIETA 449 114,00 1 114,00
43º MIOLO DO SEIVAL 1261 110,60 5 22,12
44º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 676 108,80 4 27,20
45º AMADO 149 106,00 3 35,33
46º AGROPECUÁRIA MARÉ 539 105,40 3 35,13
47º DO BENTO 035 103,00 4 25,75
48º FORCE PÉGASO TE 2032 96,80 2 48,40
49º AMADO 409 95,00 1 95,00

AMADO 742 95,00 1 95,00

MELHOR PAI - SOMATÓRIO DE PONTOS
MÉDIA POR 

INSCRIÇÃO

PONTOS INSCRIÇÕES
MELHOR PAI - SOMATÓRIO DE PONTOS



51º TEIGLUM SHOTGUN 92,00 3 30,66
52º FERRARI C 01 91,20 2 45,60
53º CLAYBURY REGATTA 89,40 4 22,35
54º SANTAMARIENSE 619 88,00 1 88,00
55º AMADO 469 86,60 2 43,30

SURGIDA 2349 86,60 3 28,86
57º SURGIDA IA 1867 84,50 1 84,50
58º SANTAMARIENSE 361 83,20 3 27,73
59º SAO DIONISIO 1056 79,20 1 79,20

SAO DIONISIO 1184 79,20 1 79,20
61º SANGUE CATARINENSE 334 78,00 1 78,00
62º MASCARADO IA 189 76,00 1 76,00

MATARAZZO 1153 76,00 3 25,33
SURGIDA 2052 76,00 1 76,00

65º SANTAMARIENSE IA 451 72,60 3 24,20
66º CASTIEL 934 70,00 2 35,00
67º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 403 69,66 3 23,22
68º SAO DIONISIO 1078 68,80 3 22,93
69º CAMBWELL TORRES 68,40 1 68,40

SANTAMARIENSE 651 68,40 2 34,20
71º GARNGOUR PLAYBOY 66,00 2 33,00

C.M.P. IA 1577 66,00 2 33,00
73º SAO DIONISIO 1111 62,40 2 31,20
74º FORCE IA 2039 61,60 1 61,60
75º AMADO 220 60,80 1 60,80
76º SANTAMARIENSE 527 57,00 1 57,00
77º GARNGOUR RIO 52,00 1 52,00
78º CURUNILHA IA 273 50,66 2 25,33
79º TRES COXILHAS 736 49,40 1 49,40
80º CLAYBURY SAO PAULO 48,60 2 24,30
81º SANTA LILIA IA 857 48,50 2 24,25
82º DA CRIUVA 125 45,60 1 45,60
83º SAO DIONISIO 1102 44,00 1 44,00

FORCE ARCTURUS TE 2030 44,00 2 22,00
85º MATARAZZO 1437 39,60 1 39,60
86º AMADO 271 39,00 2 19,50
87º FAZENDA DESCANSO 275 35,20 1 35,20

FAZENDA DESCANSO IA 353 35,20 1 35,20
89º SANTA ORFILA IA 3357 31,66 1 31,66
90º AMADO 629 30,80 1 30,80
91º AMADO 171 30,40 1 30,40

TRES COXILHAS 702 30,40 1 30,40
93º AMADO 731 26,60 1 26,60
94º AMORAS 1720 22,80 1 22,80

CURUNILHA IA 302 22,80 1 22,80
96º SANGUE CATARINENSE 258 20,80 1 20,80
97º AMADO 521 18,20 1 18,20
98º FAZENDA DESCANSO 307 15,20 1 15,20
99º CURUNILHA IA 272 13,30 1 13,30

100º AMORAS IA 1264 11,40 1 11,40
KNOCK TIP TOP 11,40 1 11,40

102º AMORAS 1714 9,50 1 9,50

MELHOR PAI - APROVEITAMENTO



TOTAL TOTAL

1º AMADO 415 190,00 1 190,00
2º SAO DIONISIO 1119 152,00 1 152,00
3º AMADO 602 143,00 1 143,00
4º TDJ/DV-UK YAYA TOURÉ TE 27 133,00 1 133,00
5º AMADO 678 132,00 1 132,00
6º SAO DIONISIO 1178 123,50 1 123,50
7º TIETA 449 114,00 1 114,00
8º CASTIEL 796 507,60 5 101,52
9º AMADO 363 381,00 4 95,25

10º AMADO 409 95,00 1 95,00
AMADO 742 95,00 1 95,00

12º AMADO MUNALHA 565 177,00 2 88,50
13º SANTAMARIENSE 619 88,00 1 88,00
14º SURGIDA IA 1867 84,50 1 84,50
15º AMADO 232 167,20 2 83,60
16º SAO DIONISIO 1056 79,20 1 79,20

SAO DIONISIO 1184 79,20 1 79,20
18º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 813 625,40 8 78,17
19º SANGUE CATARINENSE 334 78,00 1 78,00
20º MASCARADO IA 189 76,00 1 76,00

SURGIDA 2052 76,00 1 76,00
22º SAO DIONISIO 158 147,40 2 73,70
23º CLAYBURY CRUSADER 218,26 3 72,75
24º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 754 560,20 8 70,02
25º CAMBWELL DUKE II 137,86 2 68,93
26º CAMBWELL BELTER 480,60 7 68,65
27º FORCE GRAN RESERVA TE 1977 274,50 4 68,62
28º CAMBWELL TORRES 68,40 1 68,40
29º CAMBWELL TRADEMARK 1.762,50 28 62,94
30º MAGNÓLIA IA 641 246,99 4 61,74
31º FORCE IA 2039 61,60 1 61,60
32º GANGOUR DUNGA 427,16 7 61,02
33º AMADO 220 60,80 1 60,80
34º AMADO 698 1.267,40 21 60,35
35º TRES COXILHAS 738 180,60 3 60,20
36º TEIGLUM TELLO 176,40 3 58,80
37º TEIGLUM BRAVE 468,60 8 58,57
38º AGROPECUÁRIA MARÉ IA A361 231,60 4 57,90
39º SANTAMARIENSE 527 57,00 1 57,00
40º AMADO 1066 163,00 3 54,33
41º FORCE SIRIUS TE 1822 266,30 5 53,26
42º GARNGOUR BULLSEYE 476,00 9 52,88
43º GARNGOUR RIO 52,00 1 52,00
44º GARNGOUR DANTE 655,00 13 50,38
45º TRES COXILHAS 736 49,40 1 49,40
46º FORCE PÉGASO TE 2032 96,80 2 48,40
47º SURGIDA 2128 185,00 4 46,25
48º AMADO 08 231,16 5 46,23
49º FERRARI C 01 91,20 2 45,60

DA CRIUVA 125 45,60 1 45,60
51º SANTAMARIENSE 621 181,80 4 45,45
52º GARNGOUR DUNGA 222,30 5 44,46
53º SAO DIONISIO 1102 44,00 1 44,00
54º AMADO 469 86,60 2 43,30

MELHOR PAI - SOMATÓRIO DE PONTOS
PONTOS INSCRIÇÕES MÉDIA POR 

INSCRIÇÃO



55º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 482 124,13 3 41,37
56º MATARAZZO 1437 39,60 1 39,60
57º GARNGOUR BOXER 853,20 22 38,78
58º TEIGLUM DRAMBUIE 191,40 5 38,28
59º SAO DIONISIO 1298 426,30 12 35,52
60º AMADO 149 106,00 3 35,33
61º FAZENDA DESCANSO 275 35,20 1 35,20

FAZENDA DESCANSO IA 353 35,20 1 35,20
63º AGROPECUÁRIA MARÉ 539 105,40 3 35,13
64º CASTIEL 934 70,00 2 35,00
65º SANTAMARIENSE 651 68,40 2 34,20
66º AMADO 761 271,00 8 33,87
67º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 814 132,40 4 33,10
68º GARNGOUR PLAYBOY 66,00 2 33,00

C.M.P. IA 1577 66,00 2 33,00
70º SANTA ORFILA IA 3357 31,66 1 31,66
71º SAO DIONISIO 1111 62,40 2 31,20
72º AMADO 629 30,80 1 30,80
73º TEIGLUM SHOTGUN 92,00 3 30,66
74º AMADO 171 30,40 1 30,40

TRES COXILHAS 702 30,40 1 30,40
76º SURGIDA 2349 86,60 3 28,86
77º DIAMANTINA 1005 258,20 9 28,68
78º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 854 279,40 10 27,94
79º SANTAMARIENSE 361 83,20 3 27,73
80º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 676 108,80 4 27,20
81º AMADO 731 26,60 1 26,60
82º DO BENTO 035 103,00 4 25,75
83º MATARAZZO 1153 76,00 3 25,33

CURUNILHA IA 273 50,66 2 25,33
85º CLAYBURY SAO PAULO 48,60 2 24,30
86º SANTA LILIA IA 857 48,50 2 24,25
87º SANTAMARIENSE IA 451 72,60 3 24,20
88º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 403 69,66 3 23,22
89º SAO DIONISIO 1078 68,80 3 22,93
90º AMORAS 1720 22,80 1 22,80

CURUNILHA IA 302 22,80 1 22,80
92º CLAYBURY REGATTA 89,40 4 22,35
93º MIOLO DO SEIVAL 1261 110,60 5 22,12
94º FORCE ARCTURUS TE 2030 44,00 2 22,00
95º SANGUE CATARINENSE 258 20,80 1 20,80
96º AMADO 271 39,00 2 19,50
97º AMADO 521 18,20 1 18,20
98º FAZENDA DESCANSO 307 15,20 1 15,20
99º CURUNILHA IA 272 13,30 1 13,30

100º AMORAS IA 1264 11,40 1 11,40
KNOCK TIP TOP 11,40 1 11,40

102º AMORAS 1714 9,50 1 9,50


